
Academic Year 2023-2024
Completions

Academic Area Diploma Associate Bachelor Master Doctorate Total

Business and Entrepreneurship 14 - 242 463 - 719

Health Sciences 241 148 37 130 55 611

Liberal Arts - 31 448 134 - 613

Science and Technology 31 10 - 15 - 56

Total 286 189 727 742 55 1,999

286
Diploma

189
Associate

742
Master

55
Doctorate

727
Baccalaureate

1,999

14

242

463

241

148

37

130

55

31

448

134

31

10

15

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800

Diploma

Associate

Bachelor

Master

Doctorate

23-24 Completions by Degree Level and 
Academic Division

Business and Entrepreneurship Health Sciences

Liberal Arts Science and Technology


	Slide 1

