

Completions

IPEDS Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System



Academic Year 2023-2024



Diploma

286

Associate

189

Baccalaureate

727

Master

742

Doctorate

55

Academic Area	Diploma	Associate	Bachelor	Master	Doctorate	Total
Business and Entrepreneurship	14	_	242	463	_	719
Health Sciences	241	148	37	130	55	611
Liberal Arts	_	31	448	134	-	613
Science and Technology	31	10	_	15	-	56
Total	286	189	727	742	55	1,999

